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Resultatliste Cimbrerlgbet 2024

Bane 1
Jesper Thy

Sgren Vestergaard-Kristensen

Peter Wihan
Thorkild Jensen
Carsten Straszek
Arne Bertelsen

Bane 2

Esben Blicher
Torkil Hansen
B@rge Pedersen
Gorm Strecke
Sgren Bak

Sgren Klingenberg
Walther Kamp
Trine Thy

Peder Stephansen
Ea Nielsen
Walther Rahbek

Bane 3

Bruno Stub

Jgrn Lind

Ethna Cavanagh
Johannes Nielsen
Guri Alm

Seren Dall

Gert Pedersen
Erik Damgaard
Poul Bobach
Peer Straarup
Erik Flarup

Gert Kristensen
Niels Mgller Petersen
Max Hansen
Svend Madsen
Allan Grundsge
John Hansen

Jan Kofoed

Aalborg PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Slagelse PI
Randers OK
Aalborg PI
OK HTF

Kolding / Fredericia PI
Pl Kebenhavn

Fyns Pl

Kolding / Fredericia PI
Aalborg OK

Fyns Pl

Kolding / Fredericia PI
Aalborg PI

Esbjerg Pl

Pl Kebenhavn

Rold Skov OK

Pl Kebenhavn
Pl Kebenhavn
Fyns PI
Esbjerg PI

OK HTF

OK HTF

Fyns Pl

Fyns Pl
Aalborg OK
IFK

Skive PI
Randers PI
OK Fros

IFK

OK Fros

Fyns Pl

Fyns PI

Pl Kebenhavn

49:31:00
55:43:00
56:14:00
01:01:44
1:09:44
1:14.07

50:53:00
53:15:00
57:02:00
57:37:00
58:26:00
1:02:51
1:03:15
1:15:15
1:15:31
1:18:31
Ej madt

35:06:00
37:00:00
39:24:00
39:29:00
41:05:00
41:24:00
42:35:00
42:52:00
43:27:00
43:39:00
44:20:00
44:34:00
44:44:00
45:28:00
45:30:00
46:00:00
46:44:00
47:59:00
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Pia Mogensen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen

Kurt Petersen

Claus Etzerodt

Vagn Kristensen
Torben Rasmussen
Erik Lindholdt

Bente Pedersen

Carl Malling

Thorry Pedersen
Jgrgen Bang

Niels Rabglle Knudsen

Bane 4

Frode Mogensen
Susan Stub

Niels Bobach
Tove Straarup
Jprgen Stamp

Ann Dorrit Hansen
Svend Spangsberg
Per F. Henriksen
Rigmor Schou
Kirsten Bobach
Ole Thy

Holger Mikkelsen
Norman Andersen
Inger Marie Haahr
Elisabeth Borchorst
Sgren Dyrskgt
Peter Gaardsge
Jens Arne Hgj

Bane 5
Anne Antonsen
Tanja Lind

Bane 6
Bodil Thy
Britta Bobach

Mariager Fjord OK
Fyns Pl

Fyns Pl
Horsens Pl

Pl Skanderborg
Fyns Pl

Esbjerg PI

OK Esbjerg
Randers OK

Pl Skanderborg
OK Esbjerg
Fyns Pl

Mariager Fjord OK
Pl Kgbenhavn
Aalborg OK
IFK

Fyns Pl

IFK

Fyns Pl

OK HTF
Randers Pl
Aalborg OK
Rold Skov OK
Fyns Pl
Aalborg OK
OK HTF

Rold Skov OK
Randers Pl
Randers Pl
Aalborg PI

Kolding / Fredericia PI
Aalborg PI

Rold Skov OK
Aalborg OK

49:17:00
50:05:00
50:59:00
51:35:00
53:44:00
54:50:00
55:50:00
59:46:00
01:04:18

1:10:39
01:11:14

Ej madt

39:01:00
39:42:00
39:43:00
42:34:00
44:36:00
46:26:00
48:40:00
49:04:00
56:41:00
56:59:00
01:06:45
01:07:57
1:10:26
Ej mpdt
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet

Ej mpdt
Ej madt

1:24:48
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